H J Levendal

Year

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Political Party

Position

Page Refrence And Note Number

In the Financial Statements

Of te applicable year.

Executive Mayor (p. 120 Nr
Executive Mayor (p. 116 Nr
Executive Mayor (p. 119 Nr
Executive Mayor (p. 140 Nr
Executive Mayor (p. 148 Nr

.33)
. 34)
. 36)
.37)
. 39)

DA

Remuneration

R697 057.00
R758 852.00
R787 573.00
R901 659.00
R901 659.00

R4 046 800.00




