H J Levendal		Political Party	DA
	Year	Position Page Refrence And Note Number In the Financial Statements Of te applicable year.	Remuneration
	2017	Executive Mayor (p. 120 Nr. 33)	R697 057.00
	2018	Executive Mayor (p. 116 Nr. 34)	R758 852.00
	2019	Executive Mayor (p. 119 Nr. 36)	R787 573.00
	2020	Executive Mayor (p. 140 Nr. 37)	R901 659.00
	2021	Executive Mayor (p. 148 Nr. 39)	R901 659.00
			R4 046 800.00